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Sample Size: 1651 English adults (routed from an overall sample of
2036 GB Adults)
Fieldwork: 18th - 19th August 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | M [ ukip [ con [ Lab | ™ | Mate | Female [18-24] 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | RSt | midtands | North
Dem Dem South

Weighted Sample|1757| x X X X_|543]403]382]837| 921 | 207 | 445 ] 591 |514] 999 | 758 261 662 334 501

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
[The following questions were only asked to respondents in
England; n=1651]
Do you think your personal housing situation will generally
improve, worsen or remain about the same in the next 10 years?
Generally improve 24 | 30 22 35 12 | 26 16 26| 25 23 42 37 22 91| 29 18 29 26 21 22
Generally worsen 20 | 12 26 17 22 |17 21 16| 20 19 20 19 22 17| 18 22 25 20 19 17
Remain about the same 47 | 50 44 42 61 | 50 53 49| 45 48 15 32 48 70| 45 49 38 44 51 52
Dontknow 10 | 7 8 6 5 7 9 9 | 10 10 23 12 9 4 8 12 8 11 9 9
Which one of the following do you think best reflects your view?
The government should play a role in improving accesglblllty to t‘he 7265 85 80 65|67 s0 78| 72 73 69 74 5 70| 74 n 74 75 74 68
housing situation
The government should not play a role in improving accgssmllllty t‘he 12119 5 12 2120 s 8 13 11 12 10 11 15| 13 12 15 1 10 14
housing situation
Dontknow 15 | 16 10 8 13 113 12 14| 14 16 19 16 14 15| 14 17 12 14 16 18
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